1 5.282.069-0
2 4.882578-9
3 4.748.148-1
4 4.982.363-5
5 5.028.699-9
6 5.019.444-7
7 4.888.306-8
8 5.056.146-6
9 4.672.365-2
10 5.163.549-9
11 5.118.111-4
12 4.912.089-9
13 4.702.802-9
14 4.848.804-8
15 5.265.721-7
16 4.329.757-1
17 4.645.313-8
18 4.945.212-1
19 4.915.947-4
20 4.992.356-8
21 4.747.588-2
22 4.655.620-1
23 4.686.563-2
24 4.693.545-3
25 4.785.283-2
26 4.785.881-4
27 4:937.756-7

Examen Fing 17 de febrero de 2021

Ingenieria Legal

Paolo Nunez
Gabriela Silveira
Ignacio Pais

Angel Torena

Clara Tolosa

Sofia Senatore
Romina Ponce
Agustin Paglialunga

Juan Pablo Mendez

Guilermo Riviezzo

Melisa Silva

Ignacio Pedreira

Santiago Noboa

Alejandro Rodriguez Denis
Agustin Rodriguez Bonavita
Federico Marrero

José Rafael Lluberas

Santiago Laco Mazzone

Joaquin Gonzalez Real

Andrés Girard

Joaquin Garayalde Berro

Maria Isabel Agustins Domenech

Juan Pablo Debone
Juan de Leon Calatayud

Cindy Olivera
Guillermo Castro
Luis Castagnino

nota

BMB

BR
BMB
RB

MBB
BMB
MBB
BMB
BMB

MBB
BR
BMB
RB

RB
BR

BR

BR

BR
BMB
BMB
MBB

0D

1 DR
2 RD
3 R

4 RB
5 BR
6 B

7 BMB
8 MBB
9 MB
10 MBS
11 SMB
12 S



28 4.950.627-1 Bruno Bouchard BMB
29 5.013.639-0 Juan Guillermo Belile Cianciarulo BMB
30 4.741.693-5 Josefina Bado Vaz B



